
#S

#S
"L
"L"L

!(LCF

BAINBRIDGE

BULART

BOCHARA

CAVENDISH

CAVENDISH

COLERAINE

GRINGE

GRITJURK

HILGAY
SETTLERS

KONONGWOOTONG

MELVILLE
FOREST

TARRENLEA

WANDO
HEIGHTS

WOOTONG VALE

School

School
Wannon
Court
Hostel

Western District Health
Service (Coleraine)Valley View

Nursing Home

557000m.E

557000m.E

58

58

59

59

560

560

61

61

62

62

63

63

64

64

65

65

66

66

67

67

68

68

69

69

570

570

71

71

72

72

73

73

74

74

75

75

76

76

77

77

78

78

79

79

580

580

81

81

82

82

83

83

84

84

585000m.E

585000m.E

58
34

00
0m

. N

58
34

00
0m

. N

35 35

36 36

37 37

38 38

39 39

5840 5840

41 41

42 42

43 43

44 44

45 45

46 46

47 47

48 48

49 49

5850 5850

51 51

58
52

00
0m

. N

58
52

00
0m

. N

Date Saved: 16 Oct 2023 

/

0 1 20.5

Kilometres

Disclaimer:
This map is a snapshot generated from Victorian Government dataas well as data from various 
other sources. This does not guarantee that the publication is without flaw of any kind or is
wholly appropriate for your particular purposes and therefore disclaims all liability for error, 
loss or damage which may arise from reliance upon it. All persons accessing this information 
should make appropriate enquiries to assess the currency of the data.

Scan this QR Code from a mobile
mapping application to load this map.

Coordinate System: GDA2020 MGA Zone 54

LRD Map: GRITJURK Brigade in District 05


